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                                         Team Standings

                                                                         ROUND
                 Ra                          ID TOT AL TOT TOT GMS  RND    WIN
                 nk Name                     No  PT S  RND GMS WON  WON     %
                 ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
                  1 Bailey's - Brian        367   2 59  10  32  18   8.0  80.00
                  2 Chet's - Denton         416   2 64  10  32  20   7.0  70.00
                  3 Striker's - Rick        420   2 39  10  32  16   6.5  65.00
                  4 Midland St. Pub - Tom   430   2 68  10  32  20   6.0  60.00
                  5 Striker's - Teddy       421   2 40  10  32  17   4.0  40.00
                  6 Mort's Northern - Bill  419   2 20  10  32  13   4.0  40.00
                  7 Bailey's - Rodney       403   2 49  10  32  14   3.5  35.00
                  8 Chet's - Moy            418   1 98  10  32  10   1.0  10.00
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
                          Players of the Week:  15 Top Ranked Players

                                                     8  E
                                           ID TOTAL   ON R         Match
                      Name                 No  PTS  BRK Os 10-0    Date
                      ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯  ¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
                      Gratopp, Ray         45    40    0  0    0 06/09/2021
                      Rahall, Rich        111    37    0  0    0 06/09/2021
                      Staudacher, Virgil  137    37    0  0    0 06/09/2021
                      Kaekel, Tom          77    37    0  1    1 06/09/2021
                      Engelhardt, Dave     35    36    0  0    0 06/09/2021
                      Tackman, Denton     144    36    0  0    0 06/09/2021
                      Radar, Tom          579    36    0  0    0 06/09/2021
                      Guerra, Rodger      208    35    0  0    0 06/09/2021
                      MacDonald, Bill     325    35    0  0    0 06/09/2021
                      Fisher, Brett       258    33    0  0    0 06/09/2021
                      Valeck, Ron         149    33    0  0    0 06/09/2021
                      Smith, Eugene       132    33    0  0    0 06/09/2021
                      Buchanan, Randy     578    33    0  0    0 06/09/2021
                      McAnallen, Joe      249    33    0  1    0 06/09/2021
                      Garcia, Teddy      2244    31    0  0    0 06/09/2021
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
              Player Recognition by Feat for matches played on or after 06/09/2021

              Total Points                  EROs                      Wins
              ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯                  ¯¯¯¯                      ¯¯¯¯
           Gratopp, Ray - 40          Kaekel, Tom -  1           Gratopp, Ray - 4
           Rahall, Rich - 37         McAnallen, Joe  - 1         Rahall, Rich - 3
        Staudacher, Virgil - 37                              Staudacher, Virgil - 3
            Kaekel, Tom - 37                                    Kaekel, Tom - 3
         Engelhardt, Dave - 36                                Engelhardt, Dave - 3
          Tackman, Denton - 36                                Tackman, Denton - 3
            Radar, Tom - 36                                      Radar, Tom - 3
          Guerra, Rodger - 35                                  Guerra, Rodger - 3
          MacDonald, Bill - 35                                MacDonald, Bill - 3
           Fisher, Brett - 33                                  Fisher, Brett - 3
            Valeck, Ron - 33                                   Garcia, Teddy - 3
           Smith, Eugene - 33                                   Mota, Fabian - 3
          Buchanan, Randy - 33                                  Valeck, Ron - 2
          McAnallen, Joe - 33                                  Smith, Eugene - 2
           Garcia, Teddy - 31                                 Buchanan, Randy - 2
          (3 more tied at 31)                                  (6 more tied at 2)
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                                              A            8  E   W
                  Ra                      ID  V TOT AL TOT  ON R   I       CONS
                  nk Name                 No  G  PT S  GMS BRK Os  N  10-0 WINS
                  ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯

                   Bailey's - Brian
                   ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
                   1 Rahall, Rich        111  9    74   8   0  1   6    0    3
                  15 Valeck, Ron         149  8    62   8   0  0   4    0    2
                  16 Trombley, Perry     147  8    60   8   0  0   4    0    4
                  31 Bedell, Brian         7  9    35   4   0  0   3    0    3
                  33 Anderson, Scott       1  7    28   4   0  0   1    0    1

                   Bailey's - Rodney
                   ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
                   4 Kuch, Ed             82  9    71   8   0  0   6    0    5
                   9 Smith, Eugene       132  8    65   8   0  0   4    0    2
                  13 Engelhardt, Dave     35  8    63   8   0  0   3    0    3
                  34 Reed, Don           187  7    26   4   0  0   1    0    1
                  35 Shur, Rodney        242  6    24   4   0  0   0    0    0

                   Chet's - Denton
                   ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
                   2 Gratopp, Ray         45  9    73   8   0  0   7    0    4
                   6 Tackman, Denton     144  9    69   8   0  0   5    0    5
                   7 Staudacher, Virgil  137  8    66   8   0  0   5    0    2
                  21 Baird IV, Jimmy    1370  7    56   8   0  0   3    0    1

                   Chet's - Moy
                   ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
                  14 Huizar, Evan        330  8    62   8   0  0   5    0    4
                  26 Mota, Fabian       1302  6    48   8   0  0   4    0    3
                  28 Mota Jr, Moises     184  6    46   8   0  0   1    0    1
                  29 Wrona, Matt         371  5    42   8   0  0   0    0    0

                   Midland St. Pub - Tom
                   ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
                   3 Guerra, Rodger      208  9    72   8   0  1   6    0    3
                  10 Kaekel, Tom          77  8    64   8   0  1   5    1    2
                  18 Crane, Brendan       24  8    60   8   0  1   3    1    1
                  30 Lynch, Jason         88  9    37   4   0  0   3    0    3
                  31 MacDonald, Bill     325  9    35   4   0  0   3    0    3

                   Mort's Northern - Bill
                   ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
                  18 Dalton, Bill        424  8    60   8   0  0   3    0    2
                  22 Miller, Don          92  7    55   8   0  0   4    0    3
                  23 Bauer, Brian       1233  7    54   8   0  0   3    0    2
                  24 Sabias, Marlon      514  6    51   8   0  0   3    0    2

                   Striker's - Rick
                   ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
                   8 Buchanan, Randy     578  8    66   8   0  0   4    0    1
                  11 Radar, Tom          579  8    63   8   0  0   5    0    3
                  16 Veitengruber, Ray   577  8    60   8   0  0   4    0    2
                  25 Buchanan, Rick      575  6    50   8   0  0   3    0    1

                   Striker's - Teddy
                   ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
                   5 Fisher, Brett       258  9    70   8   0  0   6    0    5
                  12 McAnallen, Joe      249  8    63   8   0  1   4    0    1
                  20 Garcia, Teddy      2244  7    59   8   0  0   5    0    3
                  27 Fulco, Jason        248  6    48   8   0  0   2    0    1


